
7/10/23, 11:08 AM Purse Distribution - 2,023 Barbasol Championship

file:///C:/Users/JohnBush/AppData/Local/Packages/microsoft.windowscommunicationsapps_8wekyb3d8bbwe/LocalState/Files/S0/3/Attachments/2023… 1/3

Purse Breakdown:2023 Barbasol Championship (ends Jul 16, 2023)
Total Purse: 3,800,000

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18% $684,000.00 $549,100.00 $453,466.66 $386,650.00 $340,480.00 $306,691.66 $281,200.00 $260,893.75 $244,255.56 $230,185.00

2 10.9% $414,200.00 $338,200.00 $287,533.34 $254,600.00 $231,230.00 $214,066.67 $200,450.00 $189,287.50 $179,761.11 $171,380.00

3 6.9% $262,200.00 $224,200.00 $201,400.00 $185,487.50 $174,040.00 $164,825.00 $157,157.14 $150,456.25 $144,400.00 $138,795.00

4 4.9% $186,200.00 $171,000.00 $159,916.67 $152,000.00 $145,350.00 $139,650.00 $134,492.86 $129,675.00 $125,083.34 $120,650.00

5 4.1% $155,800.00 $146,775.00 $140,600.00 $135,137.50 $130,340.00 $125,875.00 $121,600.00 $117,443.75 $113,366.66 $109,345.00

6 3.625% $137,750.00 $133,000.00 $128,250.00 $123,975.00 $119,890.00 $115,900.00 $111,964.29 $108,062.50 $104,183.34 $100,700.00

7 3.375% $128,250.00 $123,500.00 $119,383.34 $115,425.00 $111,530.00 $107,666.66 $103,821.43 $99,987.50 $96,583.34 $93,480.00

8 3.125% $118,750.00 $114,950.00 $111,150.00 $107,350.00 $103,550.00 $99,750.00 $95,950.00 $92,625.00 $89,616.66 $86,830.00

9 2.925% $111,150.00 $107,350.00 $103,550.00 $99,750.00 $95,950.00 $92,150.00 $88,892.86 $85,975.00 $83,283.34 $80,750.00

10 2.725% $103,550.00 $99,750.00 $95,950.00 $92,150.00 $88,350.00 $85,183.34 $82,378.57 $79,800.00 $77,372.22 $75,050.00

11 2.525% $95,950.00 $92,150.00 $88,350.00 $84,550.00 $81,510.00 $78,850.00 $76,407.14 $74,100.00 $71,883.34 $69,730.00

12 2.325% $88,350.00 $84,550.00 $80,750.00 $77,900.00 $75,430.00 $73,150.00 $70,978.57 $68,875.00 $66,816.66 $64,790.00

13 2.125% $80,750.00 $76,950.00 $74,416.66 $72,200.00 $70,110.00 $68,083.34 $66,092.86 $64,125.00 $62,172.22 $60,230.00

14 1.925% $73,150.00 $71,250.00 $69,350.00 $67,450.00 $65,550.00 $63,650.00 $61,750.00 $59,850.00 $57,950.00 $56,126.00

15 1.825% $69,350.00 $67,450.00 $65,550.00 $63,650.00 $61,750.00 $59,850.00 $57,950.00 $56,050.00 $54,234.45 $52,478.00

16 1.725% $65,550.00 $63,650.00 $61,750.00 $59,850.00 $57,950.00 $56,050.00 $54,150.00 $52,345.00 $50,603.33 $48,906.00

17 1.625% $61,750.00 $59,850.00 $57,950.00 $56,050.00 $54,150.00 $52,250.00 $50,458.57 $48,735.00 $47,056.67 $45,410.00

18 1.525% $57,950.00 $56,050.00 $54,150.00 $52,250.00 $50,350.00 $48,576.67 $46,875.71 $45,220.00 $43,594.45 $42,180.00

19 1.425% $54,150.00 $52,250.00 $50,350.00 $48,450.00 $46,702.00 $45,030.00 $43,401.43 $41,800.00 $40,427.78 $39,216.00

20 1.325% $50,350.00 $48,450.00 $46,550.00 $44,840.00 $43,206.00 $41,610.00 $40,035.71 $38,712.50 $37,556.67 $36,518.00

21 1.225% $46,550.00 $44,650.00 $43,003.33 $41,420.00 $39,862.00 $38,316.67 $37,050.00 $35,957.50 $34,981.11 $34,086.00

22 1.125% $42,750.00 $41,230.00 $39,710.00 $38,190.00 $36,670.00 $35,466.67 $34,444.29 $33,535.00 $32,701.11 $31,920.00

23 1.045% $39,710.00 $38,190.00 $36,670.00 $35,150.00 $34,010.00 $33,060.00 $32,218.57 $31,445.00 $30,716.67 $30,020.00

24 0.965% $36,670.00 $35,150.00 $33,630.00 $32,585.00 $31,730.00 $30,970.00 $30,264.29 $29,592.50 $28,943.33 $28,310.00

25 0.885% $33,630.00 $32,110.00 $31,223.33 $30,495.00 $29,830.00 $29,196.67 $28,581.43 $27,977.50 $27,381.11 $26,809.00

26 0.805% $30,590.00 $30,020.00 $29,450.00 $28,880.00 $28,310.00 $27,740.00 $27,170.00 $26,600.00 $26,051.11 $25,517.00

27 0.775% $29,450.00 $28,880.00 $28,310.00 $27,740.00 $27,170.00 $26,600.00 $26,030.00 $25,483.75 $24,953.33 $24,434.00

28 0.745% $28,310.00 $27,740.00 $27,170.00 $26,600.00 $26,030.00 $25,460.00 $24,917.14 $24,391.25 $23,876.67 $23,370.00

29 0.715% $27,170.00 $26,600.00 $26,030.00 $25,460.00 $24,890.00 $24,351.67 $23,831.43 $23,322.50 $22,821.11 $22,344.00

30 0.685% $26,030.00 $25,460.00 $24,890.00 $24,320.00 $23,788.00 $23,275.00 $22,772.86 $22,277.50 $21,807.78 $21,356.00

31 0.655% $24,890.00 $24,320.00 $23,750.00 $23,227.50 $22,724.00 $22,230.00 $21,741.43 $21,280.00 $20,836.67 $20,406.00

32 0.625% $23,750.00 $23,180.00 $22,673.33 $22,182.50 $21,698.00 $21,216.67 $20,764.29 $20,330.00 $19,907.78 $19,494.00

33 0.595% $22,610.00 $22,135.00 $21,660.00 $21,185.00 $20,710.00 $20,266.67 $19,841.43 $19,427.50 $19,021.11 $18,620.00

34 0.57% $21,660.00 $21,185.00 $20,710.00 $20,235.00 $19,798.00 $19,380.00 $18,972.86 $18,572.50 $18,176.67 $17,784.00

35 0.545% $20,710.00 $20,235.00 $19,760.00 $19,332.50 $18,924.00 $18,525.00 $18,131.43 $17,741.25 $17,353.33 $16,967.00

36 0.52% $19,760.00 $19,285.00 $18,873.33 $18,477.50 $18,088.00 $17,701.67 $17,317.14 $16,933.75 $16,551.11 $16,169.00

37 0.495% $18,810.00 $18,430.00 $18,050.00 $17,670.00 $17,290.00 $16,910.00 $16,530.00 $16,150.00 $15,770.00 $15,390.00
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38 0.475% $18,050.00 $17,670.00 $17,290.00 $16,910.00 $16,530.00 $16,150.00 $15,770.00 $15,390.00 $15,010.00 $14,630.00

39 0.455% $17,290.00 $16,910.00 $16,530.00 $16,150.00 $15,770.00 $15,390.00 $15,010.00 $14,630.00 $14,250.00 $13,885.20

40 0.435% $16,530.00 $16,150.00 $15,770.00 $15,390.00 $15,010.00 $14,630.00 $14,250.00 $13,870.00 $13,506.89 $13,163.20

41 0.415% $15,770.00 $15,390.00 $15,010.00 $14,630.00 $14,250.00 $13,870.00 $13,490.00 $13,129.00 $12,789.11 $12,486.80

42 0.395% $15,010.00 $14,630.00 $14,250.00 $13,870.00 $13,490.00 $13,110.00 $12,751.71 $12,416.50 $12,122.00 $11,863.60

43 0.375% $14,250.00 $13,870.00 $13,490.00 $13,110.00 $12,730.00 $12,375.33 $12,046.00 $11,761.00 $11,514.00 $11,293.60

44 0.355% $13,490.00 $13,110.00 $12,730.00 $12,350.00 $12,000.40 $11,678.67 $11,405.43 $11,172.00 $10,965.11 $10,784.40

45 0.335% $12,730.00 $12,350.00 $11,970.00 $11,628.00 $11,316.40 $11,058.00 $10,840.86 $10,649.50 $10,483.78 $10,336.00

46 0.315% $11,970.00 $11,590.00 $11,260.67 $10,963.00 $10,723.60 $10,526.00 $10,352.29 $10,203.00 $10,070.00 $9,956.00

47 0.295% $11,210.00 $10,906.00 $10,627.33 $10,412.00 $10,237.20 $10,082.67 $9,950.57 $9,832.50 $9,732.22 $9,644.40

48 0.279% $10,602.00 $10,336.00 $10,146.00 $9,994.00 $9,857.20 $9,740.67 $9,635.71 $9,547.50 $9,470.44 $9,401.20

49 0.265% $10,070.00 $9,918.00 $9,791.33 $9,671.00 $9,568.40 $9,474.67 $9,396.86 $9,329.00 $9,267.78 $9,211.20

50 0.257% $9,766.00 $9,652.00 $9,538.00 $9,443.00 $9,355.60 $9,284.67 $9,223.14 $9,167.50 $9,115.78 $9,066.80

51 0.251% $9,538.00 $9,424.00 $9,335.33 $9,253.00 $9,188.40 $9,132.67 $9,082.00 $9,034.50 $8,989.11 $8,945.20

52 0.245% $9,310.00 $9,234.00 $9,158.00 $9,101.00 $9,051.60 $9,006.00 $8,962.57 $8,920.50 $8,879.33 $8,838.80

53 0.241% $9,158.00 $9,082.00 $9,031.33 $8,987.00 $8,945.20 $8,904.67 $8,864.86 $8,825.50 $8,786.44 $8,747.60

54 0.237% $9,006.00 $8,968.00 $8,930.00 $8,892.00 $8,854.00 $8,816.00 $8,778.00 $8,740.00 $8,702.00 $8,664.00

55 0.235% $8,930.00 $8,892.00 $8,854.00 $8,816.00 $8,778.00 $8,740.00 $8,702.00 $8,664.00 $8,626.00 $8,588.00

56 0.233% $8,854.00 $8,816.00 $8,778.00 $8,740.00 $8,702.00 $8,664.00 $8,626.00 $8,588.00 $8,550.00 $8,512.00

57 0.231% $8,778.00 $8,740.00 $8,702.00 $8,664.00 $8,626.00 $8,588.00 $8,550.00 $8,512.00 $8,474.00 $8,436.00

58 0.229% $8,702.00 $8,664.00 $8,626.00 $8,588.00 $8,550.00 $8,512.00 $8,474.00 $8,436.00 $8,398.00 $8,360.00

59 0.227% $8,626.00 $8,588.00 $8,550.00 $8,512.00 $8,474.00 $8,436.00 $8,398.00 $8,360.00 $8,322.00 $8,284.00

60 0.225% $8,550.00 $8,512.00 $8,474.00 $8,436.00 $8,398.00 $8,360.00 $8,322.00 $8,284.00 $8,246.00 $8,208.00

61 0.223% $8,474.00 $8,436.00 $8,398.00 $8,360.00 $8,322.00 $8,284.00 $8,246.00 $8,208.00 $8,170.00 $8,132.00

62 0.221% $8,398.00 $8,360.00 $8,322.00 $8,284.00 $8,246.00 $8,208.00 $8,170.00 $8,132.00 $8,094.00 $8,056.00

63 0.219% $8,322.00 $8,284.00 $8,246.00 $8,208.00 $8,170.00 $8,132.00 $8,094.00 $8,056.00 $8,018.00 $7,980.00

64 0.217% $8,246.00 $8,208.00 $8,170.00 $8,132.00 $8,094.00 $8,056.00 $8,018.00 $7,980.00 $7,942.00 $7,904.00

65 0.215% $8,170.00 $8,132.00 $8,094.00 $8,056.00 $8,018.00 $7,980.00 $7,942.00 $7,904.00 $7,866.00 $7,828.00

Total $3,800,000.00

66 0.213% $8,094.00 $8,056.00 $8,018.00 $7,980.00 $7,942.00 $7,904.00 $7,866.00 $7,828.00 $7,790.00 $7,752.00

67 0.211% $8,018.00 $7,980.00 $7,942.00 $7,904.00 $7,866.00 $7,828.00 $7,790.00 $7,752.00 $7,714.00 $7,676.00

68 0.209% $7,942.00 $7,904.00 $7,866.00 $7,828.00 $7,790.00 $7,752.00 $7,714.00 $7,676.00 $7,638.00 $7,600.00

69 0.207% $7,866.00 $7,828.00 $7,790.00 $7,752.00 $7,714.00 $7,676.00 $7,638.00 $7,600.00 $7,562.00 $7,524.00

70 0.205% $7,790.00 $7,752.00 $7,714.00 $7,676.00 $7,638.00 $7,600.00 $7,562.00 $7,524.00 $7,486.00 $7,448.00

71 0.203% $7,714.00 $7,676.00 $7,638.00 $7,600.00 $7,562.00 $7,524.00 $7,486.00 $7,448.00 $7,410.00 $7,372.00

72 0.201% $7,638.00 $7,600.00 $7,562.00 $7,524.00 $7,486.00 $7,448.00 $7,410.00 $7,372.00 $7,334.00 $7,296.00

73 0.199% $7,562.00 $7,524.00 $7,486.00 $7,448.00 $7,410.00 $7,372.00 $7,334.00 $7,296.00 $7,258.00 $7,220.00

74 0.197% $7,486.00 $7,448.00 $7,410.00 $7,372.00 $7,334.00 $7,296.00 $7,258.00 $7,220.00 $7,182.00 $7,144.00

75 0.195% $7,410.00 $7,372.00 $7,334.00 $7,296.00 $7,258.00 $7,220.00 $7,182.00 $7,144.00 $7,106.00 $7,068.00

76 0.193% $7,334.00 $7,296.00 $7,258.00 $7,220.00 $7,182.00 $7,144.00 $7,106.00 $7,068.00 $7,030.00 $6,992.00
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77 0.191% $7,258.00 $7,220.00 $7,182.00 $7,144.00 $7,106.00 $7,068.00 $7,030.00 $6,992.00 $6,954.00 $6,916.00

78 0.189% $7,182.00 $7,144.00 $7,106.00 $7,068.00 $7,030.00 $6,992.00 $6,954.00 $6,916.00 $6,878.00 $6,840.00

79 0.187% $7,106.00 $7,068.00 $7,030.00 $6,992.00 $6,954.00 $6,916.00 $6,878.00 $6,840.00 $6,802.00 $6,764.00

80 0.185% $7,030.00 $6,992.00 $6,954.00 $6,916.00 $6,878.00 $6,840.00 $6,802.00 $6,764.00 $6,726.00 $6,688.00

81 0.183% $6,954.00 $6,916.00 $6,878.00 $6,840.00 $6,802.00 $6,764.00 $6,726.00 $6,688.00 $6,650.00 $6,612.00

82 0.181% $6,878.00 $6,840.00 $6,802.00 $6,764.00 $6,726.00 $6,688.00 $6,650.00 $6,612.00 $6,574.00

83 0.179% $6,802.00 $6,764.00 $6,726.00 $6,688.00 $6,650.00 $6,612.00 $6,574.00 $6,536.00

84 0.177% $6,726.00 $6,688.00 $6,650.00 $6,612.00 $6,574.00 $6,536.00 $6,498.00

85 0.175% $6,650.00 $6,612.00 $6,574.00 $6,536.00 $6,498.00 $6,460.00

86 0.173% $6,574.00 $6,536.00 $6,498.00 $6,460.00 $6,422.00

87 0.171% $6,498.00 $6,460.00 $6,422.00 $6,384.00

88 0.169% $6,422.00 $6,384.00 $6,346.00

89 0.167% $6,346.00 $6,308.00

90 0.165% $6,270.00


